DAB High Flow centrifugal pool
pump glasvezel versterkt PP
DN100 flens 8.8A 400VAC
zwart type Europro 550T
(7043311)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife




TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

As

Pomphuis

Materiaal waaier 1

Materiaal (deksel)

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Spanning

Max. temperatuur

Herz

Max. omgevingstemperatuur

IP waarde

Motor RPM

Type

Capaciteit

Vermogen

Maat

zwart

RVS 316

glasvezel versterkt PP

noryl

glasvezel versterkt PP

RVS 316

flens

400VAC

40°C

50 Hz

40°C

IP55

1450

Europro 550T

140 m?/h

5,33 PK

DN100

J
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Gewicht 53.5kg

Vermogen 4 kw

MWK 14

Ampere 88A
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